Condo/Builder Managers

Los Angeles: Chris Conlon, 805-218-0805
christopher.conlon@jpmorgan.com

SD/0OC/IE: Glen Arellano, 951-323-6275
glen.arellano@jpmorgan.com

SF Bay Area: Steve Zercoe, 650-866-9443
steve.zercoe@chase.com

CHASE ©
Chase Home Lending

California Division

SF, Marin, Silicon valley
Armen Vartanian
650-270-7802

armen.vartanian@chase.com

Ventura, Central CA, Sacramento
Sandra Martinez
480-213-8821

sandra.a.martinez@chase.com

North LA
Nji Wamucho
310-346-8969

nji.wamucho@chase.com

Orange County, South LA
Jeff Fisher

714-397-3532

jeff.t.fisher@jpmorgan.com

San Diego, Inland Empire
Fady Semaan S

619-599-6638

fady.a.semaan@chase.com /'

Affordable Relationship Managers

NorCal: Terrence Aguas, 916-567-5374
terrence.l.aguas@chase.com

SoCal: Tiffany De Santiago, 626-340-3018
tiffany.desantiago@chase.com
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